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4665 Blue Plains Drive SW

5)
Bid Date: 03/21/2012 @ 02:00 PM EDT

Valuation: *K (Est. $10M - $14.9M)

WASHINGTON,DC20032 DC(DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA)

USA

Project Delivery System: Design-Bid-Build
Target Start Date: 04/01/2012

Target Complete Date: 12/01/2012

Owner Class: Local Government

Project Type:
Report Type:
Sub Project Count:
First Publish Date:
Prior Publish Date:

Publisher:

Type of Work:

Status:

Project Exception:

Status Project Deliver System:
Publish Date:
Submit Bids To:

Architect:

Civil Engineer:

Consultant:

Electrical Engineer:
Mechanical Engineer:

Owner (Public):

Owner (Public):

Owner's Agent (Public):

Structural Engineer:

Plans Available From:

Notes:

Bonds:

Miscellaneous Education Building.

Project

0

02/16/2012

03/21/2012

McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge

New Project

Owner received proposals (GC Bids) on March 21 - Tentative award within 30 days - Tentative

completion December

Minority Business Enterprise
Small Business Set Aside
Women in Business Enterprise
LEED Intended Silver
Design-Bid-Build

03/29/2012

Owner's Agent (Pu)

STUDIOS Architecture,Brian Pilot,(Project Manager),1625 M St NW FI 3, Washington,DC
20036-3203 (USA), Phone:202-7365900, Fax:202-7365959, E-mail:brian@studiosarch.com,
URL:/www.studios.com

Bowman Consulting Group,9817 Godwin Dr, Manassas,VA 20110-4156 (USA),
Phone:703-5308093, Fax:703-5308475

Leftwich & Ludaway, LLC,Thomas D. Bridenbaugh,(Project Manager),1400 K St NW Ste
1000, Washington,DC 20005-2403 (USA), Phone:202-4349100, Fax:202-7833420,
E-mail:tbridenbaugh@leftwichlaw.com

Setty & Associates,10340 Democracy Ln Ste 304, Fairfax,VA 22030-2518 (USA),
Phone:703-6912115, Fax:703-6918084

Setty & Associates, 10340 Democracy Ln Ste 304, Fairfax,VA 22030-2518 (USA),
Phone:703-6912115, Fax:703-6918084

Metropolitan Police Department,Sean MacCarthy,(Contract Admin),300 Indiana Ave NW Rm
4001, Washington,DC 20001-2106 (USA), Phone:202-7274368, Fax:202-7279532,
E-mail:sean.maccarthy@dc.gov

DC Dept of General Services,Agyei Hargrove,2000 14th St, NW 8th Fl, Washington,DC 20003
(USA), Phone:202-6984151, Fax:202-6710647, E-mail:agyei.hargrove@dc.gov,
URL:http://dgs.dc.gov/DC/DGS

D.C. Department of General Services,JW Lanum,(Project Manager),2000 14th Street, NW,
3rd FI Frank D. Reeves Center, Washington,DC 20009 (USA), Phone:202-6987700,
Fax:202-7279877, E-mail:jw.lanum@dc.gov, URL:http://dgs.dc.gov/DC/DGS

S K & A Engineers,1709 N St NW, Washington,DC 20036-2801 (USA), Phone:202-6592520,
Fax:202-6591096

Consultant -

CRCA09
$ 15000 Bid Bond. 100% Performance Bond. 100% Payment Bond.

Copyright © 2012 The McGraw-Hill Companies. Service is only for internal use by subscriber pursuant to contract.




McGraw
CONSTRUCT

mNetwork

Page 2 of 3

A
A

Structural Information:

A

02/23/2012
23-FEB-2012

ddenda Film Date:
ddenda Receive Date:

dditional Features:

1 Building/1 Story Above Grade / 0 Story Below Grade / 31,860 Total Square / Building Frame:
Pre-Engineered Metal

The Project includes the construction of four (4) structures that are enclosed by a pre-fabricated

metal structure that covers approximately 31860 gross square feet and is approximately 36 feet
high - Steel Joist Framing - Steel Decking - Cold-Formed Metal Framing - Metal Fabrications -
Metal Stairs - Rough Carpentry - Architectural Wood Work - Thermal Insulation - Thermoplastic

Membrane Roofing

Bidders List

Bidders on GC

Nardi Construction Inc
11800 Baltimore Ave Suite 118
BELTSVILLE, MD 20705
PRINCE GEORGE'S USA

Longobardi & Associates

1401 14TH ST NW STE 300
WASHINGTON, DC 20005
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA
erinne@longobardi-associates.com
www.longobardi-associates.com

Kadcon Construction

1053 31st St NW

Washington, DC 20007
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA

United General Contractors

606 Rhode Island Ave NE

Washington, DC 20002

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA unitedflash@aol.com

Montage, Inc.

3636 16th St NW, #AG50
WASHINGTON, DC 20010
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA

AMMKA INC

7600 Georgia Ave NW Ste 304
Washington, DC 20012
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA

F.E.l. Construction

1818 New York Ave NE Ste 201
Washington, DC 20002
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA

City Construction

1312 Decatur St NW

Washington, DC 20011

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA
Akridge

301 Thirteenth Street NW
Washington, DC 20005

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA
Heavy Henry's Construction LLC
1926 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE SE
WASHINGTON, DC 20020
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA
brian@heavyhenrys.com

Bundy Development Corp.

1221 Massachusettes Ave NW
Washington, DC 20005

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA USA

Contact Name

Phone#

Erinne S.
Longobardi
Project Mgr

Brian | Palmer
Contractor

301-470-6200

202-536-9771

202-944-9400

202-526-2101

202-332-0186

202-528-1046

202-529-2140

202-250-8480

202-207-3917

202-889-3300

202-628-1930

Fax#
301-470-6207

202-234-8935

202-944-9401

202-635-7124

202-232-2153

202-536-5115

202-529-2377

202-291-9548

202-347-8043

202-889-3301

202-628-0065
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